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Imie 1 nazwisko Ur.

2.5 km O
Anna Banasiak 06
Hanna Szczygieil 07
Piotr Michalak 07
Michat Kurzyp 06
Julia %acka 07
Zuzanna Sztok 03
Hanna Paterek 09
Maksymilian %fukaszyk 06
Robert Marciszewski 04
Michalina Wysocka 10
Mikotaj Biatasik
Filip Sulich 10
Bartosz Przymencki

2.5 km O
Joanna Banasiak 04
Aleksandra Raszewska 04
Julia Bala 04
Aleksandra Dobro$ 04
Patrycja Cieluch 04
Martyna Janowicz 04
Katarzyna Nadera 03
Zofia Kozica 04
Katarzyna Gotembska 04
Matylda Buchnajzer 02
Zuzanna Buchnajzer 04

1.8 km O
Nadia Kedzierska 02
Pulda Aleksandra 02
Zzofia Krudowska 02
Lidia Mejza 02
Weronika Wieclaw 02
Martyna Jaworska 02
Aleksandra Pluta 03
Aleksandra Becmer 02
Weronika Marciniak 02
Julia Zukowska 03
Kinga Jurdeczka 03
Dobrochna Pietrowska 02
Izabela Papiez 02
Milena Zebracka 02
Agata Wels -PK 02
Klaudia Przygoda 03
Wiktoria Sdéjka 03
Magdalena Rupocinska 02
Klaudia Knop 03
Agata Poterek 03

N 2014-06-01 20:00

stworzony przez OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008

Klub

m 8 PK

MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Arkady Raszkoéw
MKS MOS Wroctaw

UKS OSiR Gbéra Kalwaria

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
HKS Azymut Mochy
LKO Leszno

UKS Arkady Raszkoéw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
LKO Leszno

KS Artemis Wroclaw

LKO Leszno

m 7 PK

MKS MOS Wrocitaw
UKS Arkady Raszkéw
indywidualnie

UKS Arkady Raszkéw
UKS Arkady Raszkéw
LKO Leszno

CX-80 Kalisz

BUKOS

LKO Leszno

CX-80 Kalisz

CX-80 Kalisz

m 7 PK

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Tukan Iwiny
MKS MOS Wroctaw
BUKOS

MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Arkady Raszkoéow
MKS MOS Wroctaw
BUKOS

UKS Arkady Raszkoéow
BUKOS

LKO Leszno

HKS Azymut Mochy
MLKS ECHO Twardogdra
BUKOS

UKS Arkady Raszkoéw
UKS Arkady Raszkoéw
LKO Leszno

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Arkady Raszkow

Czas

19:39
24:30
25:35
26:32
27:00
31:18
32:20
33:24
39:01
44:19
50:21
70:23

abs

18:52
25:19
28:12
29:08
31:06
35:25
37:35
40:19
43:33
46:31
52:38

15:50
17:33
20:05
20:29
21:47
23:12
23:56
24:59
25:29
28:01
28:45
29:41
30:42
31:50
36:44
38:37
46:23
46:26
48:14
50:11
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21 Aleksandra Zietek 03
22 2916 Weronika Paul 02
Dominika Harasymko 03
Hanna Michalak 02
Zuzanna Wielebska 03
K14 (11) 2.9 km O
1 1827 Katarzyna Ciesiditka 00
2 2502 Magdalena Pluta 00
3 2504 Dominika Niezgddka 01
4 2223 Agnieszka Mazurek 01
5 2224 Aleksandra Widziewicz 01

6 Klaudia Nicka
7 2796 Katarzyna Swica 00
8 2175 Jagoda Seidel 01
9 1820 Zuzanna Misiek 00
10 Natalia Ruda 01
2247 Klaudia Smektalta 01
K16 (11) 3.8 km O
1 1831 Paulina Madra 98
2 1828 Emilia Zieba 98
3 1787 Kinga Kroélik 99
4 1998 Romana Dopierata 98
5 1825 Agata Szymoniak 99
6 1696 Julia Seidel 99
7 1821 Natalia Narozna 99
8 2238 Natalia Syguta 98
9 1816 Justyna Kacata 98
9 Magdalena Madra 99
11 1891 Katarzyna Dajewska 98
K18/21 (6) 5.2 km O
1 1177 Matgorzata Szeliga 93
2 724 Hanna Wisniewska 90
3 943 Kamila Lubak 91
4 Magdalena Dura 71

5 Iga Karbowiak
6 Monika Jedrzejkowska 96
K35/45 (5) 3.8 km O
1 193 Honorata Paterek 74
2 Agata Nadera 69
3 Anna Kurzyp 68

4 Anna Czaplinska

Katarzyna Toborek 75
M1ON (10) 2.0 km O

UKS
MKS

UKS
UKS
UKS

MKS
UKS
UKS
MKS
MKS
UKS
UKS
HKS
UKS
UKS

Arkady Raszkow
MOS Wroctaw

Arkady Raszkow
Arkady Raszkow
Arkady Raszkow

9 PK

MOS Wroctaw
Arkady Raszkow
Arkady Raszkow
MOS Wroctaw
MOS Wroctaw
Tukan Iwiny
Tukan Iwiny
Azymut Mochy
GOK Galewice
Arkady Raszkow

BUKOS

WKS
WKS
UKS
UKS
LKO
HKS
UKS
UKS
UKS
WKS
LKO

UKS
WKS
WKS
MKS
WKS
WKS

m

HKS

12 PK

élask Wroctaw
élask Wroctaw
Azymut Pabianice
Arkady Raszkow
Leszno

Azymut Mochy
GOK Galewice
GOK Galewice
GOK Galewice
Slask Wroctaw
Leszno

17 PK

Tukan Iwiny

Slask Wroctaw
Slask Wroctaw
Pogon Siedlce
Slask Wroctaw
Slask Wroctaw

13 PK

Azymut Mochy

CX-80 Kalisz
indywidualnie
indywidualnie

indywidualnie

m

6 PK
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Eryk Pulda
Maksym Bieniek
Jedrzej Pachnik
Oliwier Brozynski

Wojciech Rupocinski

Tymoteusz Bala
Amadeusz Cuprys$
Mitosz Dynkowski
Tymoteusz Duczmal

Jakub tacki

Stanistaw Kurzyp
Stanistaw Pachnik
Mikotaj Paterek
Jakub Toborek
Hubert Michalak
Jan Sztranek

Alex Grobelny
Konrad Wolny
Dawid Siniecki
Maksymilian Cych
Kuba Patatuch
Patryk Smektazta
Szymon Rygiel
Tomasz Zdanowicz
Mikotaj Ledniowski
Marcin Mejza
Mateusz Mejza

Michal Kaczmarek
Mikotaj Plezia
Mateusz Dworzanski
Kuba Robaczynski
Konrad Tomiak

Grzegorz Aftowicz
Dawid Kalisiak
Dawid Antkowiak

2.0 km

3.4 km

Mikotaj Krawczynski

Jakub Czaplinski
Jakub Kuberski
Arkadiusz Jach
Filip Ledniowski
Kamil Garstka
Krzysztof Zurkiewi

Szymon Sosenko
Mateusz Lubak
Tomasz Szymoniak
Piotr Klimkowski
Grzegorz Siess
Jacek Okarma
Dariusz Krawczyk

cz

4.5 km

04
04
06
04
04
04
05

06

02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
03

03
03

03
03
03
02
03

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01

98
98
98
99

98
99

UKS
UKS
UKS
HKS
LKO

Tukan Iwiny
Arkady Raszkow
Tukan Iwiny
Azymut Mochy
Leszno

indywidualnie

HKS
UKS
LKO

UKS

MKS
UKS
HKS
MKS
UKS
UKS
HKS

Azymut Mochy
Arkady Raszkoéow
Leszno

0OSiR Géra Kalwaria

8 PK

MOS Wroctaw
Tukan Iwiny
Azymut Mochy

MOS Wroctaw
Arkady Raszkow
Azymut Pabianice
Azymut Mochy

BUKOS
BUKOS
MLKS ECHO Twardogdra

MKS

MOS Wroctaw

BUKOS

UKS
HKS
MKS

Tukan Iwiny
Azymut Mochy
MOS Wroctaw

BUKOS
BUKOS

UKS
MKS
HKS
LKO
HKS

MKS
UKS
HKS
MKS
MKS
HKS
MKS
MKS
UKS
UKS

m

WKS
WKS
LKO
LKO
UKS
WKS
LKO

Arkady Raszkow
MOS Wroctaw
Azymut Mochy
Leszno

Azymut Mochy

11 PK

MOS Wrocitaw
Azymut Pabianice
Azymut Mochy

MOS Wrocitaw

MOS Wroctaw
Azymut Mochy

MOS Wrocilaw

MOS Wrocilaw
Arkady Raszkow
Arkady Raszkow

12 PK

Slask Wroctaw
Slask Wroctaw
Leszno

Leszno

Azymut Pabianice
Slask Wroctaw
Leszno
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8 2072 Piotr Niezgddka
9 1969 Btazej Krudowski

10 1606 Marcin Smektata

99
89
99

UKS Arkady Raszkoéow
WKS Slask Wroctaw
LKO Leszno

M18/20 (5) 6.0 km Om 16 PK
1 2419 Damian Becmer 97 WKS $lask Wroctaw
2 1384 Damian Jurdeczka 95 LKO Leszno
3 Jakub Grekow 95 indywidualnie
Mateusz Cegietka 96 UKS GOK Galewice
Kamil Szymczak 96 UKS Arkady Raszkoéow
M21 (11) 6.1 km 50 m 24 PK
1 728 Wojciech Dwojak 81 WKS $lask Wroctaw
2 909 Dawid Stefanski 89 WKS Grunwald Poznan
3 Maciej Hewelt UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
4 704 Wojciech Pachnik 91 UKS Tukan Iwiny
5 1334 Piotr Ostdj 94 WKS Slask Wroctaw
6 2870 Sebastian Kucia 80 KS Artemis Wrocilaw
7 1673 tukasz tacki 82 UKS OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
Grzegorz Swirk 93 indywidualnie
1406 Kostiantyn Majasow 83 WKS S$lask Wroctaw
Radostaw Horodniczy 79 indywidualnie
Adam Gonczarek 85 indywidualnie
M35/45 (14) 4.7 km Om 17 PK
1 2892 Pawel Golinowski 79 KS Artemis Wrociaw
2 717 Kalikst Sobczynski 71 WKS $lask Wroctaw
3 1064 Remigiusz Widziewicz 66 WKS S$lask Wroctaw
4 Romuald Wysocki 68 MKS MOS Wroctaw
5 Marcin Szczygiel 71 MKS MOS Wroctaw
6 Dariusz Nadera 68 CX-80 Kalisz
7 706 Dariusz Pachnik 69 UKS Tukan Iwiny
8 2547 Damian Cegietka / PK UKS GOK Galewice
9 Marcin Banasiak 73 indywidualnie
10 Mariusz Buchnajzer 70 CX-80 Kalisz
11 Jerzy Ledniowski 76 indywidualnie
12 Michat Bana$ 76 indywidualnie
13 Piotr Mazurek indywidualnie
1112 Sebastian Ciesiditka 75 KS Artemis Wroctaw
M55 (4) 3.9km Om 15 PK
1 716 Romuald Guga 55 WKS $Slask Wroclaw
2 9393 Andrzej Skonieczny 57 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Goéra
3 0547 Chutek Aleksander 56 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
4 349 Jerzy Wozniak 56 UKS Azymut Pabianice
OPEN (3) 3.4 km Om 11 PK
1 Magdalena Ciesidtka indywidualnie

52:40
53:55
56:32

49:03
52:12
63:54

nkl
nkl

35:03
44:33
44:48
50:05
54:11
66:38
75:54

nkl
nkl
nkl
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35:
40:
43:
:33
:23
52:
55:
66:
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73:
73:
76:
89:

48
50

36:
43:
45:
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Justyna Jaworska MKS MOS Wroctaw nkl
Elzbieta Golinowska 80 indywidualnie Limit
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